
Distribution to: CHANGE 

OWNER X ORDER
ENGINEER AIA DOCUMENT 

CONTRACTOR X G701

FIELD Project # 12-002

OTHER

PROJECT: IT Parketr Dock CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:  3           page 1 of 2 

901 NE 3rd Street Dania

(Project name, address)

Client NameCity of Dania Beach Fl INITIATION DATE:  8/8/2012 11/28/2012

Street No. 100 W Dania Beach Blvd

City/State Dania CONTRACT DATE: 

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

1- We propose to pull Pile # 1 and Pile # 8 which was struck by others and is out of plum by more than 3 feet ea

Punch out exisitn hole and re-drive pile. From the bank the pile appears to undamaged but,

exisitng pile has may be damaged at or below what is visible from land and is undeterminable untill pulled $3,922.00

2- We propose to inspect the pile #'s 1 thru 11 at the sea bed with a diver looking for items such 

as cracks in the pile, structural voids and fractures in the pile and ground surface $1,000.00

3- If any piles # 1 thru 11 require straightening if work performed at the same time as resetting pile

cost will be $510.00/ea pile (does not include pulling and resetting pile)

4- Fill existing holes remaining from the removal of previous dock with epoxy 11 pile both                                   $0.00$895.00

sides and the length of exposed sea wall cap to end of future dock

5- Engineering and design for the custom bracket and layout revisions $2,860.00

6- Epoxy around existing hangers and screws $695.00

7- Fabrication of custom 316 stainless steel hangers to be installed on existing stringers as a retrofit 

and in new location per new engineering plans $19,395.00

8- Apply acrylic waterbased concrete sealer to concrete cap where concrete is exposed $318.00

Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

 See Page 2 

The original Contract Sum was......

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders....

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was.....

The Contract Sum will be increased/decreased  by.....  

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be.....

The Contract Time will be extended .....

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of the Change Order therefore is.....

permit appoval

Authorized:

 

Century Building Restortion USA Inc.

ENGINEER CONTRACTOR OWNER

2104-C N Federal Hwy 

Address Hollywood FL 33021

By By  Heath Ruskin By

Date:  Date:   Date:

Century Building

 Restoration USA Inc



Distribution to: CHANGE 

OWNER X ORDER
ENGINEER AIA DOCUMENT 

CONTRACTOR X G701

FIELD Project # 12-002

OTHER

PROJECT: IT Parketr Dock CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:  3            page 2 of 2 

901 NE 3rd Street Dania

(Project name, address)

Client NameCity of Dania Beach Fl INITIATION DATE:  8/8/2012 11/28/2012

Street No. 100 W Dania Beach Blvd

City/State Dania CONTRACT DATE: 

You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:

9- Permit fees for additional work requested from the City of Dania only $966.00

if county fees arise they will be the responsibility of the city to reinburst contractor

10- Route horizontal cracks on surface of seawall cap and gravity fill with fluid two part epoxy $582.00

11- Delays and in ability to work efficiently from start of the project through November as a result several 

 de-mobilization and  re-mobilization occurred, along with continual project maintenance and oversite

Material and equipment rental. Detailed explanation on correspondence dated 9/28/2012 this amount

includes a cost adjustments through November 2012 $12,144.00

Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract Time.

 

The original Contract Sum was...... $54,260.00

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders.... 6,750.00

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was..... $61,010.00

The Contract Sum will be increased/decreased  by.....  42,777.00

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be..... $103,787.00

The Contract Time will be extended ..... 154

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of the Change Order therefore is..... 3/2/2013

permit appoval

Authorized:

 

Century Building Restortion USA Inc.

ENGINEER CONTRACTOR OWNER

2104-C N Federal Hwy 

Address Hollywood FL 33021

By By  Heath Ruskin By

Date:  Date:   Date:

Century Building

 Restoration USA Inc


